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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kenneth Keuck          M3039         1/10    5:56       11:51
2     Pat Poehling           M5059          1/9    5:59       11:58
3     Manny Harmon           M1417          1/4    6:06       12:11
4     Tom Harmon             M5059          2/9    6:16       12:31
5     Mazie Larsen           F1417          1/8    6:22       12:44
6     Justin Zoucha          M1417          2/4    6:24       12:47
7     John Spellerberg       M1829         1/15    6:28       12:55
8     Edmund England         M1113          1/5    6:36       13:12
9     Paul Von Seggern       M3039         2/10    6:36       13:12
10    Adam Walz              M1829         2/15    6:38       13:16
11    Brooke Poehling        F1417          2/8    6:40       13:20
12    Gabe Madson            M1829         3/15    6:42       13:23
13    Blair MacDonald        F1829         1/21    6:52       13:43
14    Jt Vecera              M1829         4/15    7:01       14:01
15    Andrew Pinkall         M4049          1/9    7:02       14:04
16    Cole Bracker           M1829         5/15    7:05       14:09
17    Isaac Morrissey        M1829         6/15    7:16       14:32
18    Weston Wollberg        M0010         1/10    7:24       14:47
19    Elli Dahl              F0010          1/9    7:26       14:52
20    Tiffany Johnson        F3039         1/17    7:27       14:53
21    Brad Dahl              M3039         3/10    7:27       14:54
22    Ryan Johnson           M3039         4/10    7:46       15:32
23    Valerie Prenzlow       F1829         2/21    7:48       15:35
24    Matthew Shrader        M1829         7/15    7:48       15:36
25    Jamie Korman           M4049          2/9    7:51       15:41
26    Brad Roth              M5059          3/9    7:57       15:53
27    Charlee Wiese          F1829         3/21    7:58       15:55
28    Brooke Fenske          F1829         4/21    7:58       15:55
29    Bernard Mahoney        M4049          3/9    7:58       15:56
30    Jacqueline Lang        F1417          3/8    8:02       16:04
31    Shelby Bracker         F1113         1/10    8:05       16:10
32    Kimberly Kreikemeier   F3039         2/17    8:07       16:13
33    Jazmin Yacaman         F1829         5/21    8:07       16:13
34    Sam Gifford            M1113          2/5    8:08       16:15
35    Alexandra Swanson      F1417          4/8    8:12       16:23
36    Joey Spellerberg       M1829         8/15    8:15       16:30
37    Wyatt Wollberg         M1113          3/5    8:28       16:55
38    Joyce Harmon           F1829         6/21    8:28       16:55
39    Katey Lee              F1829         7/21    8:28       16:55
40    Heidi Melcher          F4049         1/11    8:30       16:59
41    Sara Kellogg           F3039         3/17    8:31       17:02
42    Maddie Milut           F1417          5/8    8:34       17:07
43    Caleb Larsen           M0010         2/10    8:38       17:16
44    Maris Dahl             F0010          2/9    8:39       17:17
45    Jeremy Hoffman         M1829         9/15    8:41       17:21
46    Whitney Wollberg       F0010          3/9    8:41       17:22
47    Lynne Walz             F5059          1/5    8:42       17:24
48    Niki Timme             F3039         4/17    8:43       17:26
49    Travis Langemeier      M3039         5/10    8:43       17:26
50    Nolan Langemeier       M0010         3/10    8:44       17:27
51    Victoria Swanson       F1113         2/10    8:48       17:35
52    Hayden Kelberlau       M0010         4/10    8:48       17:36
53    Teryn Berks            F1113         3/10    8:48       17:36
54    Jenna Gifford          F3039         5/17    8:50       17:40
55    Gina Peters            F5059          2/5    8:54       17:47
56    Elsa Rasmussen         F1113         4/10    8:54       17:47
57    Nick Schreck           M1829        10/15    8:55       17:49
58    Tate Toelle            M1417          3/4    8:55       17:49
59    Lucas Geyen            M1113          4/5    8:56       17:51
60    Emily Toelle           F1113         5/10    8:59       17:58
61    Emma Smith             F0010          4/9    9:02       18:04
62    Jim Teutsch            M5059          4/9    9:03       18:06
63    Kelly Billington       F4049         2/11    9:11       18:21
64    Alex Korman            M1829        11/15    9:13       18:26
65    Samantha Korman        F1417          6/8    9:13       18:26
66    Matthew Pawling        M1417          4/4    9:14       18:28
67    Darla Berks            F4049         3/11    9:17       18:33
68    Dara Manning           F3039         6/17    9:17       18:33
69    Cindy Wragge           F3039         7/17    9:17       18:34
70    John Tablazon          M4049          4/9    9:21       18:42
71    Lauri Patterson        F4049         4/11    9:22       18:44
72    Koni Shallberg         F4049         5/11    9:25       18:49
73    Gary Kula              M4049          5/9    9:27       18:54
74    Michelle Swanson       F0010          5/9    9:27       18:54
75    Robbie Kocks           M1829        12/15    9:33       19:05
76    Richard MacDonald      M6099          1/4    9:34       19:07
77    Hayley Fischer         F3039         8/17    9:36       19:12
78    Kim Lowry              F3039         9/17    9:37       19:13
79    Mike Vaughn            M4049          6/9    9:42       19:23
80    Melissa Fowler         F3039        10/17    9:42       19:23
81    Candace Mastin         F1829         8/21    9:42       19:23
82    Gregory Christ         M6099          2/4    9:48       19:36
83    Cheryl Mastin          F4049         6/11    9:50       19:40
84    Jessica Spalding       F1829         9/21    9:54       19:47
85    Lillian Pinkall        F1113         6/10   10:01       20:02
86    David Struble          M1829        13/15   10:01       20:02
87    Noah Pinkall           M0010         5/10   10:02       20:03
88    Sarah Pehrson          F1829        10/21   10:02       20:04
89    Reginald York V        M0010         6/10   10:09       20:18
90    Reginald York Iv       M4049          7/9   10:11       20:21
91    Addison Toelle         F0010          6/9   10:11       20:22
92    David Kirby            M4049          8/9   10:13       20:25
93    Caleb Kirby            M0010         7/10   10:13       20:25
94    Jeff Wagner            M3039         6/10   10:13       20:26
95    Mia Wagner             F0010          7/9   10:13       20:26
96    Deanne Toelle          F3039        11/17   10:15       20:29
97    Elaine Zoucha          F4049         7/11   10:20       20:40
98    Craig Liermann         M3039         7/10   10:21       20:42
99    Bradley Ellis          M1829        14/15   10:22       20:44
100   Kealy Ensminger        F1417          7/8   10:27       20:53
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101   Margaret Vecera        F6099          1/1   10:27       20:53
102   Scott Maas             M3039         8/10   10:28       20:55
103   Stephanie Dotzler      F1829        11/21   10:40       21:19
104   Nancy Ellis            F4049         8/11   10:49       21:37
105   Glen Ellis             M5059          5/9   10:49       21:37
106   Jill Walker            F1829        12/21   10:49       21:38
107   Rachel Pischnotte      F1829        13/21   10:50       21:39
108   Lisa Kocks             F4049         9/11   10:53       21:45
109   Layla Buresh           F1113         7/10   10:54       21:47
110   Sloan Henggeler        M1113          5/5   10:54       21:48
111   Samantha Henggeler     F1829        14/21   10:55       21:49
112   Jason Pinkall          M4049          9/9   10:56       21:52
113   Anna Pinkall           F0010          8/9   10:57       21:53
114   Heidi Moran            F5059          3/5   11:14       22:28
115   Macy Bryant            F1113         8/10   11:15       22:29
116   Alexis Wuestewald      F0010          9/9   11:16       22:31
117   Jenna Spellerberg      F1417          8/8   11:20       22:39
118   Madison Hespen         F1829        15/21   11:20       22:40
119   Scott Getzschman       M5059          6/9   11:21       22:41
120   Angel Tran-Buresh      F1113         9/10   11:36       23:12
121   Lesley Boysen          F1829        16/21   11:51       23:42
122   Madeleine MacDonald    F5059          4/5   11:57       23:54
123   Bruce Toelle           M3039         9/10   11:59       23:58
124   Mason Toelle           M0010         8/10   11:59       23:58
125   Jamie Tran             F1829        17/21   12:15       24:30
126   Dave Reeder            M5059          7/9   12:20       24:40
127   Ashley Fiscus          F1829        18/21   12:21       24:42
128   Jessica Reeder         F1829        19/21   12:21       24:42
129   Kari Perry             F3039        12/17   12:24       24:48
130   Jeff Perry             M3039        10/10   12:25       24:49
131   Karen Pinkall          F4049        10/11   12:40       25:19
132   Mackenzie Kirby        F1113        10/10   13:02       26:04
133   Kathy Kirby            F3039        13/17   13:02       26:04
134   Jan Conlee             F4049        11/11   13:20       26:39
135   Sarah Conlee           F1829        20/21   13:20       26:40
136   Thomas Brown           M5059          8/9   13:36       27:11
137   Stephanie Brown        F5059          5/5   13:36       27:12
138   Conner Leatherman      M0010         9/10   13:37       27:14
139   Jalene Leatherman      F3039        14/17   13:38       27:16
140   Sara Thomsen           F1829        21/21   13:46       27:32
141   Larry Thomsen          M6099          3/4   13:47       27:33
142   Roger Bender           M6099          4/4   13:53       27:45
143   Jenny Wuestewald       F3039        15/17   14:00       28:00
144   Amy Thomson            F3039        16/17   14:33       29:06
145   Daniel Sabra           M1829        15/15   17:14       34:28
146   Steve Sabra            M5059          9/9   17:15       34:29
147   Issac Foust            M0010        10/10   39:00     1:18:00
148   Shannon Foust          F3039        17/17   40:05     1:20:09
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